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BOARD OF RETIREMENT

Approve Service Retirements and Rescind Retirement Application.
BOARD OF RETIREMENT

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
FROM: Colin Bishop, Chief of Member Services
SUBJECT: Service Retirements
RECOMMENDATION:
Approve Service Retirements and Rescind Retirement Application.
BACKGROUND:
Name Department Effective Date
Arden, John Big Bear Fire Authority 09/14/2019
Arin, Lisa Public Defender (DEF) 08/01/2019
Arnelda, Cruz P. Auditor-Controller/Treas./Tax Collector ~ 08/03/2019
Bamberger, Catherine District Attorney (DEF) 08/06/2019
Basantes, Elvia Public Health 08/23/2019
Bell, Linda L. Sheriff-Coroner 09/14/2019
Bonilla, Richard County Fire (DEF) 08/07/2019
Callaway, Kevin ARMC 07/20/2019
Chavez, Roberto L. Sheriff-Coroner 08/03/2019
Cordova, Cynthia Public Health 08/17/2019
Cuevas, Anna TAD 10/12/2019
Curiel, Elizabeth Superior Court (DEF) 08/12/2019
Daniels, Caryn L. Public Health 08/03/2019
Daniels, Nancy K. CFS 08/17/2019
Deloria, Miriam ARMC 08/03/2019
Diaz, Alicia D. SCAQMD 10/05/2019
Diaz, Maria Auditor-Cont./Treas./Tax Coll. (DEF) 09/25/2019
Dizon, Merla TAD 09/14/2019
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Duran, Norma
Espinoza, Eva
Gaba, Ronald
Garvin, Derek R.
Gasway, Michael W.
Gutierrez, Barbara
Gutierrez, Javier
Hamre, Timothy C.
Harris, Carlette E.
Hazell, Robert
Hilber, Jennifer A.
Service Retirements
(Con’t)

Jones, Janice L.
Lara, Shari M.
Leach, Karen
Lehan, Nancy
Lomeli, Diana J.
Macgregor, Brenda
Malate, Virgilio
Martinez, Mark S.
McClellan, Michael S.
McConnell, Ana
Mecham, Brad
Meyers, Debra
Mishodek, Irma
Nadler, Jonathan D.
Nicoloro, Christina
Nunez, Richard
Palmer, Terrianne
Parker, Margaret
Parkerson, Rose
Pelletier, Kathie
Pham, Minh-Hang
Phillips, Denise M.
Placide, Cheryl
Powell, William J.
Ratekin, Julie M.
Rosas, Leogil
Schneider, David
Schweitzer, B.
Shuey, Linda
Silva, Rosalie
Stevens, Karen
Stuart, Elizabeth R.

Townsend, Michael
lIrtiana Reckv

TAD

Pre-School Services
Probation (DEF)
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner (DEF)
PSD (DEF)
Probation (DEF)
DAAS (DEF)

TAD
Sheriff-Coroner
Information Services

Public Health

TAD

ARMC (DEF)

Library

ARMC (DEF)

County Fire (DEF)
ARMC
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner (DEF)
CFS

Public Works
Superior Court
Human Resources
SCAQMD (DEF)

CFS

Public Works (DEF)
CFS

Behavioral Health
PSD

Public Health (DEF)
SCAQMD

Human Services
Behavioral Health
District Attorney (DEF)
Human Resources (DEF)
DAAS
Sheriff-Coroner (DEF)
Behavioral Health
ARMC
Sheriff-Coroner
Human Resources (DEF)
Human Services

ARMC (DEF)
PSD

09/28/2019
08/16/2019
09/03/2019
08/31/2019
08/30/2019
08/14/2019
08/19/2019
08/17/2019
07/31/2019
08/03/2019
08/13/2019

08/31/2019
09/14/2019
08/03/2019
09/28/2019
08/16/2019
08/13/2019
08/03/2019
08/17/2019
08/19/2019
08/31/2019
08/17/2019
09/14/2019
09/14/2019
08/21/2019
09/28/2019
08/18/2019
09/14/2019
10/12/2019
08/03/2019
09/01/2019
09/12/2019
08/17/2019
10/12/2019
07/25/2019
07/23/2019
08/31/2019
10/01/2019
08/13/2019
08/31/2019
09/14/2019
08/19/2019
08/31/2019
08/19/2019
0R/N03/2019
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Valdez, Luisa Public Health
Wainwright, Christie TAD
Walters, Danny Sheriff

Rescind Retirement Application

Kennicutt, Mark A. Sheriff-Coroner

*(DEF) reflects members in Deferred Status.

BUDGET IMPACT:
None.

STRATEGIC PLANNING GOAL/OBJECTIVE:

Operational Excellence & Efficiency

STAFF CONTACT:
Kathleen Crook

ATTACHMENTS:
None.

08/25/2019
08/17/2019
10/12/2019

08/17/2019
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